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WE MONZA (0402007A)
MONZA - 20-03-2004 - 28-03-2004

Torneo WE MONZA 0402007A

Luogo MONZA  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 20-03-2004 - 28-03-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MASCHERONI MAURIZIO - 

Partecipanti 47

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

24 1N Arboscelli Gregorio      ITA LOM MI 1650 0 0 1944 M 104982

16 CM Barberi Alessandro       ITA LOM MI 2142 0 0 1962 M 805882 102499

40 3N Bertrecchi Corrado       ITA LOM VA 1407 0 0 1955 M 117244

42 2N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1462 0 0 1962 M 117532

32 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 1258 0 0 1957 M 111715

26 CM Buccoliero Alessandro    ITA LOM LC 1978 0 0 1975 M 107039

46 3N Bufalo Fabrizio          ITA LOM LC 1476 0 0 1976 M 120285

14 1N Cammarota Vittorio       ITA LOM BG 1543 0 0 1959 M 101661

12 CM Castellano Fabio Marco   ITA LOM MI 1950 0 0 1989 M 816019 100594

11 2N Castellano Fulvia        ITA LOM MI 1669 0 0 1989 F 100593

37 1N Chiesa Matteo            ITA LOM MB 0 0 1984 M 113983

45 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1495 0 0 1947 M 119528

15 CM Crippa Gabriele          ITA LOM MB 2131 0 0 1962 M 809012 102423

5 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA LOM MI 1546 0 0 1948 M 100154

43 3N De La Pena Elmer         ITA LOM MI 1536 0 0 1960 M 118111

44 2N Di Marco Ruggero         ITA LOM MI 1600 0 0 1970 M 118516

30 3N Donnoli Giorgio          ITA LOM MI 1476 0 0 1972 M 110450

20 2N Faccio Fabio             ITA LOM MI 1615 0 0 1964 M 104591

31 1N Ferrari Claudio          ITA LOM LO 1699 0 0 1964 M 110832

25 CM Gabetto Flaviano         ITA LOM MI 2125 0 0 1969 M 804509 106918

29 1N Giannetta Paolo          ITA LOM MI 1735 0 0 1959 M 109752

7 1N Loda' Domenico 1665 0 0 M 100578

39 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1468 0 0 1970 M 114599

13 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1486 0 0 1946 M 100700

8 3N Mazzarelli Donato        ITA LOM MI 1494 0 0 1969 M 100584

21 3N Merlini Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1407 0 0 1935 M 104604

1 GM Miladinovic Igor                SRB 2602 0 0 1974 M 4203380

2 IM Mrdja Milan                     CRO 2413 0 0 1954 M 14500337

27 1N Nacca Bruno              ITA LOM LC 1729 0 0 1969 M 107048

47 1N Nardone Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1752 0 0 1963 M 120333

22 2N Negri Sergio             ITA LOM LC 1540 0 0 1959 M 104792

3 3N Nepi Ezio                ITA LOM MI 1464 0 0 1972 M

41 3N Paulovich Adriano        ITA LOM MB 1500 0 0 1948 M 117424

35 CM Pelizzola Danilo         ITA PIE NO 2125 0 0 1967 M 814407 113923

33 3N Pennati Flavio           ITA LOM MI 1485 0 0 1963 M 111724

23 2N Petetta Roberto          ITA LOM CO 1663 0 0 1968 M 104843

9 1N Piantoni Pierino         ITA LOM MB 1716 0 0 1962 M 100585

6 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA LOM CO 1582 0 0 1958 M 100163

17 2N Radice Giancarlo         ITA LOM CO 1597 0 0 1963 M 102516

34 2N Riva Carlo               ITA LOM MI 1504 0 0 1958 M 112398

28 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA CAL CS 1798 0 0 1957 M 109599

19 M Rossi Giampiero          ITA LOM CO 2048 0 0 1932 M 804436 103512

10 2N Sala Sergio              ITA LOM MB 1600 0 0 1973 M 100587

36 3N Salmoiraghi Angelo       ITA LOM MI 1512 0 0 1983 M 113956

4 1N Squillante Michele       ITA LOM VA 1660 0 0 1945 M 100134

38 2N Tassini Marco            ITA LOM BS 1585 0 0 1974 M 114111

18 CM Zacco Remo               ITA LOM MI 2022 0 0 1951 M 812366 102922
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

24 1N Arboscelli Gregorio      ITA 1650 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1944 M 104982

40 3N Bertrecchi Corrado       ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1955 M 117244

42 2N Bettini Massimo          ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1962 M 117532

32 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA 1258 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1957 M 111715

26 CM Buccoliero Alessandro    ITA 1978 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1975 M 107039

46 3N Bufalo Fabrizio          ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1976 M 120285

14 1N Cammarota Vittorio       ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1959 M 101661

11 2N Castellano Fulvia        ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1989 F 100593

45 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1947 M 119528

5 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1948 M 100154

43 3N De La Pena Elmer         ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1960 M 118111

44 2N Di Marco Ruggero         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1970 M 118516

30 3N Donnoli Giorgio          ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1972 M 110450

20 2N Faccio Fabio             ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1964 M 104591

31 1N Ferrari Claudio          ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1964 M 110832

29 1N Giannetta Paolo          ITA 1735 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1959 M 109752

7 1N Loda' Domenico 1665 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M 100578

39 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA 1468 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1970 M 114599

13 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1486 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1946 M 100700

8 3N Mazzarelli Donato        ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1969 M 100584

21 3N Merlini Luigi            ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1935 M 104604

27 1N Nacca Bruno              ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1969 M 107048

47 1N Nardone Massimo          ITA 1752 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1963 M 120333

22 2N Negri Sergio             ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1959 M 104792

3 3N Nepi Ezio                ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1972 M

41 3N Paulovich Adriano        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1948 M 117424

33 3N Pennati Flavio           ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1963 M 111724

23 2N Petetta Roberto          ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1968 M 104843

9 1N Piantoni Pierino         ITA 1716 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1962 M 100585

6 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1958 M 100163

17 2N Radice Giancarlo         ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1963 M 102516

34 2N Riva Carlo               ITA 1504 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1958 M 112398

28 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA 1798 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1957 M 109599

10 2N Sala Sergio              ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1973 M 100587

36 3N Salmoiraghi Angelo       ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1983 M 113956

4 1N Squillante Michele       ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1945 M 100134

38 2N Tassini Marco            ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1974 M 114111
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